
Vendor Contact Name Phone Email Vendor # OA # Awarded Items
Bale Chevrolet

13101 Chenal Pkwy.

Little Rock, AR 72211

David Broyles 501-221-9191

Ext. 4282

dbroyles@balechevrolet.com 100095671 4600036150

4600039532

34,35,41,42,45,46

57,60,61,62

Cavenaugh Dodge Jeep

113 E. Main St.

Walnut Ridge, AR 72476

Stephanie Johnson 870-886-2414 sjohnson@cavautogroup.com 100076364 Pending Pending

Crain Ford of Little Rock

4601 Colonel Glenn Dr.

Little Rock, AR 72210

Will Allen 501-626-6592 williamallen@crainteam.net 100218591 4600039529 31,51

Landers Dodge Jeep

PO Box. 1649

Benton, AR 72018

Rick Layton 501-680-2359 ricklayton@penskeautomotive.com 100032541 4600036118

4600039518

5,9,10,12,13,14,15,17

18,20,25,28,38,39,43,44

55,56,63,64

Landers Ford

PO Box. 1649

Benton, AR 72018

Rick Layton 501-680-2359 ricklayton@penskeautomotive.com 100069180 4600036116 36,37

Magie Ford

PO Box 843

Morrilton, AR 72110

John Magie 501-354-4541 john.magie@magieford.com 100190534 4600036119 8,19,29

Mark McLarty Ford 

4400 Landers Rd.

N. Little Rock, AR 72117

Jerry Smith 501-945-8213

501-945-1200

gsmith@mclartyauto.com 100223045 4600039516

4600039517

2,3,4,11,16,23,24,26,27

32,47,58,59

McLarty Nissan

1 Colonel Glenn Dr.

Little Rock, AR 72210

Kelly Cockrell 501-975-0300 kcockrell@mclartyauto.com 100222564 4600039522 1,6,50,53

Steve Landers Toyota 

10825 Colonel Glenn Dr.

Little Rock, AR 72204

Roy Spann 501-568-5800 rspann@landerscorp.com 100216887 4600036138 7,48,52

Steve Landers Dodge 

401 Colonel Glenn Plaza

Little Rock, AR 72210

Roy Spann 501-374-4848 rspann@landerscorp.com 100211754 4600036137 22
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Superior Auto Group

504 Hwy. 412 E

Siloam Springs, AR 72761

Don Clark 479-524-3151 dclark@superiornwa.com 100092053 4600039524 21,30,33,49

ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS:

When ordering vehicles, agencies must reference the outline agreement numbers (OA #)

and vendor numbers (Vendor #) on all purchase orders.
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